

All Pakistan Newspapers Society

ST-1/E, Block-16, KDA Scheme 36, Gulistan-e-Jauhar, Karachi Tel: 34012491-4, Fax: 34012495, email: apns@apns.com.pk, web:www.apns.com.pk

Ref: APNS/2016/20

February 26, 2016

To: All Periodical Members of APNS

Sub: "Get-together" by Periodicals Committee

Dear Sirs.

We are pleased to inform you that the APNS Periodicals Committee has decided to arrange its second "Get-together" at APNS House, Karachi. Syed Ali Azfar Rizvi, Chief Operating Officer of Interflow Communications (Pvt.) Ltd. will address the event.

PAKISTAN NEWSPAPERS SOCIE

The Periodicals Committee has invited all periodical members across the country wherein the issues relating to the challenges faced by the periodical publications in wake of the changes in the media matrix will be discussed.

The event will be held on Saturday, March 05, 2016 at 2:30 p.m. at APNS House, Karachi. You are requested to attend the "Get-together". Please confirm your availability by March 04, 2016 through e-mail or SMS at the contact numbers given hereunder:

E-mail: apns@apns.com.pk

Cell # (Dr. Tanvir A. Tahir): 0300-8272446)

Thanking you,

Yours faithfully,

(Dr. Wagar Yousuf Azeemi)

Chairman, APNS Periodicals Committee

Cell #: 0333-3407867

E-mail: dr.wagarazeemi@gmail.com



ST-1/E, Block No. 16, KDA Scheme No. 36 Gulistan-e-Jauhar, Karachi. Ph: 021-34012491-3 Fax: 021-34012495 e-mail: apns@apns.com.pk website: www.apns.com.pk

26 فرورى2016ء

(4/2)

حوالہ:اے پی این ایس/20/2016

تمام رکن جرا کد کے نام:

عنوان: جرائد كميشي كى طرف سدركن جرائد كاجتاع.

مکرمی جناب،

آپ کو مطلع کیاجا تا ہے کدا سے پی این ایس کی جرائد کمیٹی نے اے پی این ایس ہاؤس کراچی میں جرائد کے اجتماع کی دوسری تقریب منعقد کرنے کا فیصلہ کیا ہے جس میں سیدا ظفر رضوی چیف آپریٹنگ آفیسرانٹر فلو کمیوٹیکیشن پرائیوٹ کمیٹٹر کوشرکت اور خطاب کیلئے مدعو کیا گیا ہے۔ جرائد کے اس اجتماع میں اراکین کومیڈیا کے بدلتے ہوئے ماحول کے باعث درپیش مسائل پر گفتگو کی جائے گی۔

بی تقریب بروز ہفتہ 05 مارچ 2016ء کو 20:30 بجائے پی این الیں ہاؤکس میں منعقد ہوگی آپ سے درخواست ہے کہ اس اہم اجتماع میں شرکت فرمائیں _ براہ کرم شرکت یا معذرت کی اطلاع مارچ 04 تک اے بی این الیس سیکیریٹ کو درج ذیل برارسال فرمائیں _

apns@apns.com.pk:ای میل ایڈریس

موبائل: (ۋاكىرىتنوىر)8272446(مۇبائل:

والسلام آپ کامخلص

ڈاکٹر وقاریوسف عظیمی چیئر مین جرا کر کمیٹی اے بی این ایس

ای میل ایڈرلیں:dr.waqarazeemi@gmail.com